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FW: Tester for Senate est. 8892, flight 1/09 - 1/15

Jessica Danel <Jessica.Danel@townsquaremedia.com>
Thu 1/18/2024 2:05 PM
To: National Political <national.political@townsquaremedia.com>; BillingsTraffic <BillingsTraffic@townsquaremedia.com>; 
MissoulaTraffic <MissoulaTraffic@townsquaremedia.com>; WillistonTraffic <WillistonTraffic@townsquaremedia.com>; Shelby
Traffic <shelby.traffic@townsquaremedia.com>; GreatFallsTraffic <GreatFallsTraffic@townsquaremedia.com>; Bozeman Traffic
<bozemantraffic2@townsquaremedia.com>; ButteTraffic <ButteTraffic@townsquaremedia.com> 
Cc: Wide Orbit Payments - Region 3 <wopayments3@townsquaremedia.com>; Billings.Political
<Billings.Political@townsquaremedia.com>; Missoula.Political <Missoula.Political@townsquaremedia.com>; Williston Political
<williston.political@townsquaremedia.com>; Shelby.Political <Shelby.Political@townsquaremedia.com>; Great Falls Political
<greatfalls.political@townsquaremedia.com>; Bozeman.Political <Bozeman.Political@townsquaremedia.com>; Butte Political
<butte.political@townsquaremedia.com> 

Hi all,
 
Per campaign direction, we are cancelling this estimate. Please hold dollars - this campaign will
be reactivated at a later time (TBD).
 
 
Jessica Danel
National Sales Assistant
Townsquare Media Group
Jessica.Danel@townsquaremedia.com
Mobile: 661.477.4988

 
From: Ferraz, Cynthia <Cynthia.Ferraz@Katzmedia.com>
Sent: Thursday, January 18, 2024 12:57 PM
To: Sco� Fredricks <sfredricks@desertmountainbroadcas�ng.com>; jlauer@desertmountainbroadcas�ng.com;
Holly Johnson <Holly.Johnson@townsquaremedia.com>; Jessica Danel <Jessica.Danel@townsquaremedia.com>;
Bozeman Traffic <bozemantraffic2@townsquaremedia.com>; Sco� Richman
<Sco�.Richman@townsquaremedia.com>; Heather Marxer <Heather.Marxer@townsquaremedia.com>; Karen
Gallagher <Karen.Gallagher@townsquaremedia.com>; Ron Korb <ron.korb@townsquaremedia.com>
Cc: McGee, Patrick <Patrick.McGee@Katzmedia.com>
Subject: Tester for Senate est. 8892, flight 1/09 - 1/15
 
Hi all,
 
Per campaign direction, we are cancelling this estimate. Please hold dollars - this campaign will
be reactivated at a later time (TBD).
 
Thanks,
Cynthia 
 

Cynthia Ferraz
account coordinator

Katz Radio Group
333 East City Line Avenue | Suite 510 | Bala Cynwyd, PA 19004
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Cynthia.Ferraz@KatzMedia.com c 570.579.7088
she|her|hers

 

 

From: Ferraz, Cynthia
Sent: Friday, January 5, 2024 2:41 PM
To: Sco� Fredricks <sfredricks@desertmountainbroadcas�ng.com>; jlauer@desertmountainbroadcas�ng.com
<jlauer@desertmountainbroadcas�ng.com>; Holly Johnson <Holly.Johnson@townsquaremedia.com>; Jessica
Danel <jessica.danel@townsquaremedia.com>; BozemanTraffic@townsquaremedia.com
<BozemanTraffic@townsquaremedia.com>; sco�.richman@townsquaremedia.com
<sco�.richman@townsquaremedia.com>; Heather.Marxer@Townsquaremedia.com
<Heather.Marxer@Townsquaremedia.com>; Karen Gallagher <Karen.Gallagher@townsquaremedia.com>;
ron.korb@townsquaremedia.com <ron.korb@townsquaremedia.com>
Cc: McGee, Patrick <Patrick.McGee@Katzmedia.com>
Subject: new order #2: Tester for Senate est. 8892, flight 1/09 - 1/15
 
Hi, again,
 
I just sent through the second half of the Jon Tester for Senate order (est. 8892, flight 1/09 - 1/15). A�aching the
NAB here as well, just to keep everything in one place.
There will be updated traffic for this es�mate, but we haven’t received yet - I’ll send over ASAP, along with proof
of payment.
 
Please let me know if you have any ques�ons!
 
Thanks,
Cynthia
 
 
Cynthia Ferraz
account coordinator
Katz Radio Group
333 East City Line Avenue | Suite 510 | Bala Cynwyd, PA 19004
Cynthia.Ferraz@KatzMedia.com c 570.579.7088
she|her|hers
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